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SOUNDTRACK ~ 

w O:TH: 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

00:00 

08:36 
08 : 41 

10:41 

20:49 

20:54 

22:54 

30:54 

30:59 

33:09 

41:29 
~1: 34 

43:34 

50:30 

50:35 

52:35 

57:29 

57: 5( 
59:5( 

FOR WEEK ENDING: 11i6/82 
Watermark 
4■CIIIADIOINlllllll'II IHI 

10700 Ventura Boulevard 

CYCLE NO. 8 24 PROGRAM 6 
SIDES, 1A and 1B 

OF 13 

North Hollywood, California 91604 
Phone: (213) 980-9490 

PAGE NO. - ~1~ __ 

ELEMENT 
RUNNING 

TIME 

THEME AND OPENING 01" PART I 
THEME OPENING 
AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH - Marvin Gaye and Tarrmi Terrell 
I THANK 'rHE LORD FOR THE NIGHT1'IME - Neil Diamond 
UP, UP AND AWAY - Fifth Dimension 08 : 41 
LOGO: Feels Like the First Time 
LOCAL INSERT: C-1 2:00 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK 01'' THE 60's 
REAL PEOPLE 
He's So Fine/Chiffons 
Tuesday Afternoon/Moody Blues 10: 12 I Want to Hold Your Hand/Beatles 
LOGO: Gary Owens 
LOCAL INSERT: C-2 2:00 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 
BACK IN MY ARMS AGAIN - Supremes 
WOOLY BULLY - Sam the Sham & Pharoahs 
A HAZY SHADE OF WINTER - Simon and Garfunkel 08 : oe 

OUT CUE: II ... I'm Gary Owens'! PLUS LOGO: Instrumental 

LOCAL INSERT: C-3 2:00 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

DUSTY SPRINGFIELD 
Wishin' and Hopin'/ Dusty Springfield 08 : 25 You Don't Have to Say You Love Me/Du.sty Springfield 

LOGO: Feels Like the First Time 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 2:00 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 
YOU WON'T SEE ME - Beatles 
WINDY - Association 07:0.1 

OUT CUE: " ... On SOS" PLUS LOGO: Instrumental 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 2:00 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK O.F THE 60's 
TRAVELIN 1 MAN - Rick Nelson 
THE LONELY BULL - Herb Alpert and Tijuana Brass 04:54 
THEME UP AND UNDER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:36 

THEME TO: 57:50 $********************$ 
$ 2 PROMOS AT END $ 
******************** 

LOCAL INSERT: 
C-6 2:00 

STATION 1.0.: : 10 



JUNDTR,ACI( ... 
w 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

00 : 00 

12:05 

12:10 

14 : 10 

tW:03 

20 : 08 

22:08 

30:10 

30:15 

32:25 

42:27 
i2:32 

14: 32 

49:46 

49:51 

51:51 

57:35 

57:50 
ifC.q. fC.tl 

Watermark 
ABC AAD10ENUAPtllSIS 

10700 Ventura Boulevard 
North Hollywood, California 91604 
Phone· (213) 980-9490 

THEME AND OPENING O.F PART 
THEME OPENING 

ELEMENT 

II 

IF I CAN DREAM - Elvis Presley 
REFLECTIONS OF MY LIFE - Marmalade 
THE LETTER - Joe Cocker 
LOGO: Gary Owens 
LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OP THE 60 1 s 

MOREY AMSTERDAM 
I'm Into Something Good/Herman's Hermits 

LOGO: Feel s Like the First Time 
LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 
MEAN WOMAN BLUES - Roy Orbison 
HEART FULL OF SOUL - Yardbirds 
I WAS MADE TO LOVE HER - Stevie Wonder 

our CUE:" ... I I m Gary Owens" PLUS LOGO: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

SOUNDTRAX/GLEN CAMPBELL 

FOR WEEK ENDING: __ -_l _l.,_/_G_,_/ _B_2 __ _ 
CYCLE NO. 824 PROGRAM_.6.,___ Qf 13 

s1DEs, 2A and 2B 
PAGE NO. _ _,,2,___ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

tl.2 : 10 

2:00 

b5:58 

2:00 

08:07 

Instrumental 
2:00 

By The Time I Get To Phoenix/Glen Campbell 
Gentle on My Mind/Glen Campbell 10:07 
Galveston/Glen Campbell 
LOGO: Gary Owens 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 2:00 

LOGO: . SOUNDTRACK OP THE 60 1 s 
DON'T THROW YOUR LOVE AWAY - Searchers 

05:19 NADINE IS THAT YOU - Chuck Berry 

LOGO: Feels Like the First Time 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 2:00 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 
BABY THE RAIN MUST FALL - Glenn . Yarborough 
TIME WON'T LET ME - Outsiders 05:44 
THEME UP AND UNDER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:42 
THEME TO: 57:50 

LOCAL INSERT: 
C-6 2:00 

STATION I.D.: :10 



SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

00:0( 

08: 1S 

08: 24 

10: 24 

16: 18 

16:2~ 

18:2:3 

28: 14 

28:lS 

30:28 

35:57 

36:02 

38:02 

45:48 

45:53 

47:53 

57:19 

b'/: 5( 
59:50 

THEME 

~ 

w 
Watermark 

10700 Ventura Boulevard 
North Hollywood, California 91604 
Phone: (213) 980-9490 

AND OPENING OF PART 
THE SUN AIN'T GONNA SHINE 
LADY MADONNA - Beatles 

11!D-f, 82 FOR WEEK ENDING: --+1--u-+------
CYCLE NO. 824 PROGRAM 6 OF 13 

s1DES, 3A and 3B 
PAGE NO. -~3~--

ELEMENT RUNNING 
TIME 

III 
ANYMORE - Walker Brothers 

I CAN'T GET NEXT TO YOU - Temptations 08:24 

OU'I' CUE: "I'm Gary Owens" PLUS LOGO: Instrumental 
LOCAL INSERT: C-1 2:00 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 
RAINDROPS - Dee Clark 
GLAD ALL OVER - Dave Clark Five 05:59 

LOGO: Gary Owens 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 2:00 

LOGO: SOUNl)TRACK OF THE 60's 

REAL PEOPLE 
Chewy Chewy/Ohio Express 
Caroline No/Beach Boys 
Eve of Destruction/Barry McGuire 09:56 

LOGO: Feels Like the First Time 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 2:00 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF' THE 60's 

I'M GONNA BE STRONG - Gene Pitney 05:33 DIRTY WATER - Standells 

our cuE: " ... On SOS" PLUS LOGO: Instrumental 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 2:00 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

BABY BABY DON'T CRY - Miracles 
TIME OF THE SEASON - Zombies 07:51 

LOGO: Gary Owens 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 2:00 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60 1 s 
NEWSTRAX/1965 
Get Off My Cloud/Rolling Stones 
A Lover's Concerto/Toys 09:26 Yesterday/Beatles 
THEME UP AND UNDER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:50 

THEME TO: 57:50 

LOCAL INSERT: 
C-6 2:00 

STATION 1.0.: : 10 




